L
UniRokon Rotating Tank Rinsing Nozzle
FEATURES:
e ROTATING HEAD DRIVEN BY THE FLOW
OF THE RINSING LIQUID THROUGH THREE
FLAT SPRAY NOZZLES
e SIGNIFICANTLY LOWER ROTATING SPEED,
APPROXIMATELY 15% OF TYPICAL SPEED,

e ATEX CERTIFICATION: AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
e COMMON APPLICATIONS: INSIDE RINSING OF CHEMICAL CONTAINERS/SPRAY TANKS
e HOW TO ORDER: D41892-B~-POM-6
FOR BSPT VERSION __J PIPE CONNECTION SIZE
CAPACITY - GPM CAPACITY - L/min
NOZZLE No. 20 30 40 50 60 70 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0
PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI bar bar bar bar bar
D41892-_3/8-POM-6
4.0 4.9 5.7 6.4 7.0 7.5 15.9 18.3 20.5 22.5 26.0
D41892-_1/2-POM-6
2.7"
(68mm)
5.0
bar
29.0
DESCRIPTION:
D41892-_-POM-6
UNIROKON ROTARY
TANK RINSING NOZZLE
,A Spraying Systems CO.
't!J/ Spray Nozzles and Accessories
P .0. Box 7900 - Wheaton, II. 60189-7900
Rev. No. 1 DATA SHEET
41892